

CR 673/2025
NASEEB SINGH THROUGH HIS SPA SH SUNNY
Vs.
MS BABA BHAGWAN DASS AND ORS.

01.06.2026

Present: None.

IA No. 1/2025& CA No.673/2025

PF not filed.

Let previous order be complied with afresh for **08.08.2026**

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
Addl. Sessions Judge (FTSC) (RC)
South West District, Dwarka Courts
01.06.2026(a)